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Name J.Q:!?Jmh.Jiilm~~ .

By························································································
Address RQute..l •·····························-··············-·······

...............Woodburn.1 0regon .

Date filed J.MlY...l.3.~..19.62 .
Priority A.W-.Y...J.J.,..)..9.~.~······--··············· .
Action suspended until -:: .' ~? _ / .

Application No. ·-----···-~~.7..811 .
Permit No. -····---·2.81.58 -..

Certificate No. ·····-····.3._3.f2.1 _

stream Ide, Page No. ....2A.

ASSIGNMENTS

/7 A
FEES PAID

Date Amount Receipt No.
.L± \3z..53Ai

......................... B. P. Fee -··-····-··············
0/3/lcert.reel94Z..

FEES REFUNDED

LL
Returned to applicant .

Date of approval.........September..5,...l962.................

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .Se.pt.emher 57•..J.~6.J .
Date for completion .Qc:t.Qb.e.r..1., 19.61.. .

Extended to .

Dnte To Whom Address Volume Page

. ----~-·------ , ..

REMARKS

..k.. ..14..s::.•.f.,.s.•...frrJm...C.as.e...C.r.e.ek..(.C.hBJJJp.Qeg..Cr.e.ek)...for...irrigation..of...331•.54..acr.as.•............................

Date for application of water ....October.l,...2.965...
Extended to .

-..ZEE,­
Form "B" filed ~< ~.~···········~~ .
Form "C" filed ~.~············~··~··········~,:_ .

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed Q.9.T.@~R ~..L1966 .
Proof received .

Date certificate issued .DECEMBER..1.9..196................

.... . . . . . .. . - _,

......__ _. . .... .. .. ..- __.,.. - ----· .
. . . .. ~ - , .

. .. t;SP .. 9..1('' I,. C~riit i-U!t ········- ····························-·--·--··-··-·
. . . . . . .. ..-.................................................................................................................... .. - - .

. . . . . . . _ .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . _,. -- '"' _,

. . . . . .. .. ..-· _ ·-· .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. _ - .

State Printing 2674



----- --------------------------------------------------------------------------Form B

State Prin ting 3'1515

Application No ?..!~.t~ .
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I Joseph Wilmes
' -·················-·····································································································• the holder of Permit No.28158.

{II.";"«
-~ ~e'marks: .
_ ;; us woos ave esnets or i«cu i« »Gii. SGS G,issaaGGiGGa i

~~·d·~~·~~·i;,;·~rder thnt our recordsmay not bo unne=rJly encwnb;,;;cL ······· ····························································································:······

··W··~:f ···············································································
v@rnsswnor, rove ere»etoy»ao..21.. .,5

L .==, ~_f:l ct;~.o/.11.{ ~~ Y O ····································, rn..·-····u··· (Slimn~~ Oi'.Appllcont) ··--··-················--··· ···············R:t.J. woodburn1. •••.0reJ9l ···········
Fill out, detach. nnd mall to the State Engineer S le O (Address) ········

• a mm, reon, when construction work is completed.~--------------­-----------------------------
FormA -- -----------------------------------

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION ApplicationNo .
I, .?..~.seph .. Wilmes .

to · ·· ······························-··············, the holder of Permit N 2 °l58appropriate the public waters of th t t o Y. ••Y...•••r ~ e s a e of Oregon began the tu 1thgre~® the ~.~.~ ········- da of May ' . ac a. construction of the works described
L.i y ···························- 19. 633 Reiners: _.B14gzea._g.reserve±,,4<" "

2j., errs»r sci«sh±pg-.lam,Ins.ta.l.led.power poles:
..eke.fzi.cal.control.sand59H,P, pum ·work, sir»si iris ·ii 6rcaG a ii«up to.the,date of this statement, id T·.·±.ma....=-t =-...±.. ..±! D

d ent, and any additional informatic ---"--777--%.-.......---..--.
- Q_ ,:;, on Which may tend to snow th··~:··············································

,_... c, c =llln.ning o:t work In . ••••••••••••••····••••••••····•·····

:~~~-~OF, I have ;::;;,o set:;·~:~~···· ~1-· ·-··-···-·~::::. · - ··· ··-·· · · -
~····-::~····'-·····.dr/r?_·.p,t.t/2..-:/1r4u,~ ·······-······ day of S.~.P.:t , 19.63,T cs~ture of Applfcant> ····················- •••••Rt..2. w

-· ·r···4JJOdbur.n ....o .e.Fillout, detach, andmallto th ( -, r. go.n .
e StateEngineer Sale O Address)

• ni, regon When
' construction work 1s bci:un.

FormC
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to

which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that
Certificate ofWater Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of thisForm C.
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, thisForm C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de­

scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.f"
1

FWout, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, hen ;ill of the water has been a.pplled.

4, Application No..$..])f._/.1 .

2#"::.•
..,..,.. ~ WJ>ropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

c;.;
7
~cc~dabce with the terms of said permit, on the ~.~·~······ day of ?.~.~·················································• 1963.

a... , . '.Remarks: -
LJJ ~ "; ·•···•••••············ .••..•.. ··••·•···•·····• ············•···•·•····•··•·········•·•··••••·•·••····•·•···········••···••·•••··•·•••·•··••··•••·

. '.
L. ~ ·····~··<("··••····························••··•·····························································································•··································································

Ls :!;j.. !.-'··-··················································••·. -···························· ···••· ··········-·-············-·····································-························

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this.ll day of ~.~.P..t , 19 §.?
···············-···········~:o/Ph...~2A'A ····-···· Rt l, Woodburn, Oregonu·jsi/lrl.lture of AppUcant) -······· ·················· ·························(Ad~;,;) .

------------------------------------------------------------------------ ---------------------
3.M-6-81
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. ors ct»aieu«cc ojrecs±ea ±o a± er a±@ekeyogi4 ,eeccm.
'Thcfpoint of diveTsion is located in the··.SE¼ NtT¼, as pr:>jeQt~~ · wit,h~ W• .Case Dr 7,

-_Section 24, -~•. 4·s.,_R. ·2.w., w. M. Diversion p:>1nt·1oca~~!i-lY50·i"ee~ North
arxl 150 ..feet:Ea:rl; _tram the Stf._Corner, ·DLC 47... . . · · .. ·• ..

I • • , '• ' , ' • ' 1 • ·: ••, • : , ~ •. , • • • ' ! , : • • , • • , ·:. • •, ' • j, • • ' • , , ,. ,, '

.. The amouni oJ water used foriirigatio:-., together with t11e amount secured under any other
right'e:cisting.for.the same lands, shalt be limitedto,' one-eightieth· of _one cubic foot per second

·· · ·peracre,•· or.·its equivalent .£or each aero irrigated· and shll bo further limited ..
: to· a· diversion or not· to·e1:ceed 2½ acre' !'eet par acre.for '•each acre ·1rr1gate'd'
during the irrigation·soas:m of eachyea:rJ-·· · ·. . .· .·... ·: :.:; ... · ..

' . ,.. . - '. . . ' ' ~·. ~ ' ' . ' -

.- : :: ::. -~.:-.:_;_·_.:. -_., ••.·-.~---·.--,·.· .•·'.· --·=.'_;__•• ~-·_.,t·.. -=-~~:- . _:_:__·....---. :.-: .·..· \'".·.·-.~.·.;_.r~•."_·:,;,_'__ ~_:-_:.~\•..·::_._, ·. \::,.; ---~-: -:· ~.:.~; ~-~:.,".:.\~~-~ .:.r..::
$ isrAfEoroREcoN "$jf$,%

'• . .:.-.. :- • . ,· ·/ .• ·.,,:#". + ••• •, •• :--~·••:: •..-.-~•·,·•••.r,_:.; ,'; \: ;·: : :: ·- ' .. ,r •';

: ··'..·-::• · CO~"TY.-OF,--:KARION"• • ::.·, .... ,: ,.. ,. ::f<_.:· ~,->

-cRnickrowirerRicnrr. .. . . . . .:: - ·..
. -: :,. .. ~. ... :- _._ . . . . :"' . : . \", ... . .. : . . .

€tis3€o±er±it,± seas±.,era,va . __,sii.roe. .er«as reef
. -to thr. sati.sfacti_on. of'the - STATE ENGINEER'

00/ Oregon;'iY{a"Tight to tlie use' of·the waters of
.. Gase Creek• ,_. ...., · · · .:. :· ·· ·_ ·: ·_·· .:... ·: ·: --~-. ;•· ·- .· ··. : · •·.:. .. ·' .:. · · :-· · ·.

_. . a_tributary-of ,.C11aniooeg Creek -; ·. ·_.::·- • . . - · · ·.· ,·_·. ·_'for t_l1e purpo~:~ of-
:· ·-irrigatilm oi'. 2h4.9. acres ... · :.- -:· _. ..... .. ... ·. •, - ··:. . .• .. - : . _ - _
. underP'e-r:mii'No. 28158. of thestate E1igineer, andthat saidright tothe use of said waters :

has been perfected inaccordancewiththe las of Oregon;that the priorityof the right hereby
con.jimi.ed dates fr.om . Julj-.).3,::J.962 .. · .. '•-! . ; • · ._: ... •. ·-. ' . · .' · ·. ·
- · . • '_:•:••,•• '· · ,:••'•' • ,• ' •• ,• , t• ,:•• i,,• ., l' •·,. •• •

. ·- ! . .. ":" ·:" ,......:··....!' . , •• ,• .. \,:-. '·•- .. . ••• ·.. ·'·
that the am.cnmt of water .to which such. right ii.entitled and lleieby confirmed, for the ptlrposes

r · aforesaid,islimited to an·amount actuallybeneficially used°forso.iii purposes, anit.sl1aU not.~;i:ceed
.-l.99_._._cuoic·.reet·per·secoDd.:; ·_., .. ::o·:•::·'- . •,:. .. . _:,-... ·'·•..-.·· ·.
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.. ·, : .. •. ·;: ··•:: • -.·9"!.,•-:;:,.";.~::·.. -· -~-- ......, •'• ...... ,· .( •.. :•·
; .• ' ·S·5 "s;s.i i • • •; 5:; ..

•• "' • 1 . • . :: :.. , ol ,:, ~ • .:•••• • ,. : .•' ,:: •••••~•<••..>'.·•:•~"'I ••, : ~-I .:•, , 1,
•. The righttthe use of the waterfor thepurposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands orplace of ..•• ff___Ziggy2gr..pg.yu. e
. ,:-. . .· .,3. " ,»66.%". ··."­··i'

3RecordedinSaiceRecordof.jaierRoh±,cerife@te±,vtire:5,:,a@e33477..7sf $$
ht2t$kt#%$$%%2#$5$±#$%$15,$932192_4$98$18$291ME%£
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T4S.R.1&2W.WM.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

G-4965 · G-468!:> ~
Application No. -~-?~-'-~---··· Permit No..?.~.'.?.§..... ~

IN NAME OF

....JOSEPHWILMES .

Surveyed .AR.8... 19.6%, by .R..JAR.sen.....
SEP 25 1978 S. P. APPLEGATE

±



FEES PJ\ID

Volume Pao

D. P. Fee 1----­LI/.J/t.(,.. $1 CerLFeelL.$(.¥'.2-
FEES REFUNDED

" I"Jc

/2 A
~

Onte Amount Rcco.lptNo.
-:e\32.= 32%5

J\SSIGN1'ffiNTS

- T•~- I

Application No. ··-··-..3.7.81.1......_
Permit No..__281.58__

Certificate No. ·-····-..3.3.4.11 .

_ __ -·•----------------- -..

REi\LI\RICS

..J..J.4..JJ.. ...C.ll.,-1:c!n..(;as.!LClrAek..LC.hamp.aei;.CJ::e!!k.lJ'o:i:..irr4!1t:!:or...o.l'.•.3.31..Sl...acr,es..

ncd to appllc:£Dt --·--------­
fapproval...... .Serte:ber.--5,..2962------

CONSTRUCTION
tor beginning.Septerher-5,l963...----­
[or completion .Dcther.2,..2
tended to , _

tiled .... ,l!!l:l...l.1._19.6.~------
ty ---..~l!d-Y-1-)..,_;1,lli_ _

1 suspended unlil -·· .,..- ,.,. ✓-------

~ _Jiollti:...1.__.-·..·-------
1-ioodburn,_Qre,~g,,c;n,,,_ _

·---·-··-------------

·-----------·-···-· _ , _ ..
, _ .

. _ _ - ---·-·---···..-.. - _._.
uta Printing zu"a

_______ _.- ---

--------··----··--------

---------------------~- · -..-

FINAL l'IlOOF
malled 0Ci08£~ L s 1965......----
received _

:crl[[icate Issued DECEl,IDER l.fi1961L ..

:orapplication of woter .._Qtlll!>J:r. 1, l065
tended to ····---·-··--------
············ , _

PROSECYTION OF WORIC
"A" filed ..._...d•~e;lec...,&.$,.)..9.C:.J__..__
"B'' flied ·······-·-

1
/······-- ~-'--······.,,,·--~------·-

"c" tea...



./

L

F'onnC
Jl\ll'ORTM'r-Thls form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee Ls ready tomnke flnol proa/ to the extent to

which the water bu actu:tlly been applied to the Intended use under the terms ot the permit. Permlttcc 1, cnullont'd that
Certitu:a.te ofWnterRill.ht willbe Issued bllSC<i on the extent ot thequantity anduse as determined by \he final proof lnsp«Uon
3Jld SUl"\".O)'whlch will be made in response to lhc ru.Jng of UililFormC.
NOTE: In tbe case of nn irrigation permit, this FormC should not be mall_ed to th• ·sl!ltc Enclnccr unUI u.11 of tho land de­

scribed In \he perm.It, whlch It Is Intended tolrrlgntc under tl1ls permit nt any Umc. l11u octuolly been lrrlC3lcd.
FWaut.dU1d:I and.mantotheSt.auEnitnetr,~lem.Ortcon.. wbtn all ot thewaterhas beenai,i1Ued.

.(, '
1

ApplicationNo.37
,~.. ~: Lt NOTICE OF COl\IPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

· ;, ~[ J'oseph. Wilmes ·-····-···..-·-···..· , theholderofPermit No. .28158..
~ aipr~priate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied thewaters to a bencficlol use in

::iccfu-d.ance with the terms of said permit, on the ~.:3.~ day of -!..~.~·~············· _ , 19..~.2..
t..J ~' ~emarks· _.._ ·-·····-..······························-···· .
J) c. . •<a - ·
~•••;:;,,:...•..-•-••-•----•-•-~---••-••••••••u•-u-•u..•••••..•••••••·••-•••••••••••< •••••••••••••••••..••••••....••••••••••••••••••••••••••••-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••-•..••••--••

• .a ll Set 63IN WITNESSWHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ............... dny of J? , 19....•...f
----· /N{)~Jth..f1fit111-r.AJ . Rt .. l ., woodburnJ. Oref$on._ _.7"GiGG«i iv»ion» ««dress»

FormB Appllcolion No....JJ.'?..!.!._.
NOTICE OF COMPLE'l'ION OF CONSTRUc_TION

I. ..- {.?.::l.=P.~ ~~.~.~~·~······························· , theholder o!PermitNo R§1.5.IL.
to appropriate the public waters of lhe stnte of Oregon, completed the conslrucllon of the works daucrlbcd

thereinon the !.~.~ day of .J'!:1.~.~-········-········ ···-·-··..··» 19 §.?.,

\
euld state tn orderthat our records may net be unnecetartly encumbered. ·

.. ':; .. ·,. •.~· _ ·-············..············---~ - -~·---·····--..~-- - ,_ --.•._, , _...
- 63' r..IN•WITNESSWHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... .1-.t-. day of ~..~r_~···-·-····-·• 19..- .

__;, ¼i '- 'if.(A o/l1-.J~'11M ·-··· ·····-·········Rt l , Woodburn£ Ore.im .\J.. (SJCTUture orAppJteantJ (Addnul

Pill out, di!!tll.eh.and mall to Lhe Stiate Enrlnetr. Salem, Ore.,ou,wbwc,ow:trueUonwork 11' comttltkd.

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Remarks· ..- - ·-··················-···'y Lt the worts have less capacity than desertbed in the permit, er you hare definitely abandoned part of tho proposed daveloprent, you

FonnA ApplicalionNo. _ .
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

I, J.?~~1?.~.-~-~~l~.~-·-·-·············--········································--···• the holcjer of Permit No.._;?.S.l5.fL.. .
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the nctual construction of theworks described

th;re~ci,_n the _.!~-········ day of J!~Y. :10.63
Remarks: ...Bulldozed..a..re.9e±Yo1r...Built.dam,..I.ns.ta.led...power.plea!
r The a·pproprtator Chould nai• Ut• manne-r Of br.lUIAlnCCCINlnt.c:UOCl wotlr. num.bff Of mt:n t.m11lo1ed, ltio &mo\Ul,l or wot1Ccmm-plcrLcd

..d.e.~t.r.ic.aLQ..Q.nt.r.9..l.~--~•mL5,..QR.,.:r..L...P.!AmP..• __•__._._•. • .
up to thedate of this statement, and any addittnal ttormstton which ms tend to ahow tho beginning ot work in ood ta !th.
2-·· , _

hwrrvesswor, 1.vssreuo setmy baa as..2.2... 4yor..sea._«63
L....=~ ~~.':...._(ft~1;i~~.t,M.-......... ·-.R.t..J..,....Woodbur.~~r.asa.n _ ..

FII out, detach, andman to Uae 51..:i.l.e E.D~u1r, sa.t, 1U, orea:on., w J>en c.outruttlon. workuberun.
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7 1M--7-61

Permit No f~.J:5.~ .

Application No JJ.el.J _ -. County J1:~J9.N -

Proof of Appropriation of Water

3. Source of supply -..C.a,se Creek-·································-··· ··················································-··················-·············-···

Tributary of...hamp.oeg..Creek ····-···························-························································ -······································

4. Amount of water L.9..9.i;:.,J.~.§.~ 5. Priority date J)..lY..J.3., 19.9.?. .

6. Use ~;i;:j.g_{:lticm ..of.. 244. 9 .acres-·······························-··································-·············-······················-··········

• 1woos ottotaverse»..s±a? gy"st"%. ";$;# 2.w..
Diversion point located 175o<rJe1fu1W;~t~ and 150 feet East from the SW Corner, DLC 7
8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

n

r

Township Rongo Section Lc1:o.l Subdivision No. Acres
Willamette Meridian Actunlly Irr111n lcd

SEE ATTACHED SHEET

-

This appropriatIi.on shal be limited to :me-ejghtieth of one cubic foot 1er second D
.:J.. .... -- - ,,-·-, __J. ... ___ ---L-.. l, {4+] nan g}77 - Py+hay ]it,r] t, diversion
a ~'1 - . -
of not to excee ~ 2½ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated dur;ing t e irrigatio
---- .... - 1- .J:' ........ ,...\.,. 1-----·. - ~

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this '?:.7 aay of Q.9.:t..9.J?er ,

19 ..66.



15.3 acres NW¼ NWl
17.1 acres SHf NH4
8. 5 acres N':l;; sw¼

all as pr::>jected within W. Case DLC 73
6. 2 acres NWI swJ
1. 7 acres SW4 SH'?;

both as pr::>jected within P. Gauthiers DLC 71
Section 19

T. 4 S., R. lW., W. M.

33.7 acres NE NE}
24.6 acres m4 NE1
25.9 acres S4? NE}
lo.0 acres S¢ %#
6.2 acres NE¥ NWl
2. 3 acres SE! NW.I

21.7 acres NE; SE;
all as orojected within W. Case DLC 47

· 17. 8 acres NE¼ SE¼
as projected within P. Gauthiers DLC 81

11. 8 acres NW¼ SE¼
as projected within W. Case DLC 47

10.9 acres NWI SEf
1.2 acres SE4 SE4

both as pr::>jected within P. Gauthiers DLC Bl
Section 2l

T. 4 S., R. 2 W., W. M.



STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
!516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 97310

October 26, 196$

Joseph Wilmes
Route l
Woodburn, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with the
incomplete water right represented by your permit No. 281S8.

The data contained in the proof, which is based on
an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa­
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water
right has been completed within the terms of your permit. The
proof should be dated and signed by you and returned to this
office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and
accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1, a certificate
of water right will be issued confirming the right thereunder
and, after being recorded in the county records, will be for­
warded to you.

Very truly yours,

2zu4
CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

om 117

Enclosure

p.ju



Rrrrn TO
re e.3222STATE OF OREGON

STATE ENGINEER
516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 1O

epteber 16, 1963

Thia will aclmowledge receipt of your notice to the
effect that complete application of water has been made under
permit No. 28158.

Pursuant to your report and in line with the general
practice of this office, a survey will be made at a later date.

After this survey, proof may be ma.de and certificate
issued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer.
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from
the water right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be
valid evidence of the water right in question so long as you
continue to use the water.

Very truly yours,

dcu
CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

. ..., -
«,

Gentlemen:
_.-.. ..,.

Me

...

,.
..... ti .... ... .. ...,.. ~

« o

Form 128
r:ks



Joseph Wilmes
houte l
l,oodbu!'n, Oregan

378ll

October 8, 1962

378ll, Peri.it Ho. 28158 with blueprint.



August 2, 1962

Joseph \·'i'lnes
Route l.,
Hood.burn, Cregon

Dear Mr. ~-iilmes :

This will ackn:mlcdge receipt of your application for
a porr.u.t to appropriate l.ll cubic feet of water per second from
Case Creek for the irrigation of 331.54 acres, a tracing with two
print, :md fees in the StmJ of ~37.10 for which our receipt num­
bered J45u4 ,ms handed to you.

The application, ,ihich hac boen examined and filed
under application number 370ll, appears to be in satisfactory
fonn to be considered for ap~roval by issuance of a permit with
the next eroup.

Very truly urs,

State Engineer

By
alter N. Perry, Assistant

gcj

37811
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Certificate No.

Address

Source of water supply

Use

Dret{t-c/
3 -,~-cPt

0%3

Abstract of Permit No. im.5;.1 ~·
✓

Application No. )7911 1/
✓

Joso,o ~~lltreo ~
R.&Aw 1 v
\•,oo;i-b.lm, ~go» /

Ceoo 0?".eek, t..111•·1.'t1« ~.( Cltflr.!}~'6 CNok ~

ln-1.g,ticm~ti~ .;l 44, Cf ~c.v-e.!>

Point of diversion

Number of acres

.9:,~ "4- D 111 Pr.,.,,- ..; • C.. 7 ~A{P 'ii 4..,, C.
nEscRIPTioN oF L i:9, ,~~.it1tv~·tE~ .p~ t¥.~.~i:. !JSE _,.,_·~ ~w ~ c--,· Di..c. '-+

Two. nnnuc Sec. NE¼ I NW% S\Vlfi SE¾
NE! NW! sw+, SE! NE! NY, SW\'4 SE\'4 NE: NW sw SE•.~ NE NW+, S\V\'. SE\'4

.
z--- "'-,,i;b- -:,-~ f\"' - - -- - ...-- - - - -- il.9';3.26 -455 9,88° i:!i,Q- 2,00·;oi-~ ........."' egg- ..:Jll:i .Ul """--

w .
::!. M -.n - -.- _,._

--..:c";r..: .,._;,.,.,- :'"'INICI --" -~-~ 28,93­ 7..4a.,~., _.,,,... ~~·
r

..

. pj,+tr2 - - -·· ..,,, _J --4:-..:: .,,_ ~ el4gig. ..... le=Ar tho:>' ll'OU -- 'u}or ;QfiP<'
-., - . ~~ .- -.

)A
Ci)

Priority date

Amount of water

Time limit to begin construction

J-ely l;l, 1962 ?,-­
/ .99
,~ c ..f..s. !l't::i~,-,,:.;oo.1-ttt. tbtai ;,o~::ut of C.l.vwr-eJAn
h-87 < .t 9'.
CCfii¾ie:..bt• S, 19t,S

Remarks: Thls O?Propr:bti~n sl-..aU 'be lW-t&d to 1/00tb 0f ono cubie foot per c.eoond or
1to equivlllont f-,r e~ ch aero l1T1pted and shall e0 :f\lrth~~ ~1t.od to a d.iverioio.n et
not to ~fled t¼ aol'O f<itet l~i11' sore -r0~ cheb aero 1rr1gUod cretiD\. t.bQ 1t-r-1get1on SMfon
of o.iob yc.>rs and ,,hull be: s,.:bjsot te vaob n'B·?r:a:1:liv" rotdi<Stt i,;st!);:; oe MJ" t:es o.r~
b1 the jn"eJ?$r stete ,tf1<:aP.

I
Time limit to complete construction 10/1/«~ extended to

Time limit to completely apply water 10/1/oS extended to

extended to

extended td



~&: tu~ s+ £9+ ~L ~t y-~ 12...,; -vo t ~ ~-+io.-~ r-o ~
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~kc c,/-a g c...a.-k. l ti lD 1- - A
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